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10 amp (Chestnut, Elm, Pine, Oak) Bank Holidays

Tents: Max 6m wide, only allowed in Oak and Chestnut        (Limited dates Only)

Awning and Gazebos: Customers may have either a gazebo OR an awning

Pup tents: Only accepted in Chestnut, Oak and the Paddock

Awning: Max 3m wide, no awnings or gazebos on non-awning hardstanding

16 amp (Ash, Birch) Awnings on Hardstanding Pitches: Hardstanding pitches must pay for an awning or gazebo

Gazebo: Max 3m x 3m (2 sides only)

Pup tents: Max 1.5m x 1.5m (smaller than single bed, max 2 children)

Groups: Maximum of 2 pitches allowed

Pitch 53: RVs and MHs only

Minimum stays to prebook 3 nights in Peak and Bank Holidays, 2 nights at all other times

16 amp Hardstanding Visitors: Max 2 adults, visit reception in the morning to pay and meet them when they arrive

MultiService (Maple, Hazel, RV)

£6.00£6.00£6.00£6.00Boat

Visitor £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00

PP

£5.00

£5.00 £7.00

£3.00 £4.00

£8.00

HighLow

2025 Touring and Camping Park Tariff

Paddock (non electric)

BH £35.00

Rally £22.00

18-Apr, 21-Apr , 5-May, 26-May, 25-Aug

Peak

£3.00

£27.00

Additional Adults

Children 5-17yrs

£41.00

£35.00 Mid

Awning / Gazebo £3.00

Dog (max 2)

£3.00

£2.00 £2.00

£2.00

£3.00

£43.00Peak

Rallies in low season only

Extra Car (max 1) £6.00 £6.00 £8.00 £8.00

Peak

£9.00

£5.00

D of E

£2.00

£3.00

£35.00

£39.00

£3.00

Low

£25.00

£33.00

£37.00

£39.00

£27.00

£39.00

£41.00

£31.00 Pup Tent

£3.00

£2.00

£3.00

£37.00

£41.00
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High
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Low

High

Peak

Low
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High

Low

Mid

Mid

High


