2025 Touring and Camping Park Tariff F Sat Sun М Sat Sun W Th Sat Sun М W Th Sat Sun М Th M Т W Th Sat Sun Th F Sat Sun 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 17 18 19 20 29 | 30 | 31 March 29 | 30 April 27 28 29 12 | 13 | 14 | May 30 | 31 16 17 18 25 26 June 15 16 July 29 30 31 Aug Sept 15 | 16 | 30 | 31 Oct

10 amp (Chestnut, Elm, Pine, Oak)

Low £25.00
Mid £33.00
High £37.00
Peak £39.00

£27.00

£35.00

£39.00

£41.00

Bank Holidays 18-Apr, 21-Apr, 5-May, 26-May, 25-Aug

Tents: Max 6m wide, only allowed in Oak and Chestnut
Awning and Gazebos: Customers may have either a gazebo OR an awning

Pup tents: Only accepted in Chestnut, Oak and the Paddock

Awning: Max 3m wide, no awnings or gazebos on non-awning hardstanding

Awnings on Hardstanding Pitches: Hardstanding pitches must pay for an awning or gazebo

Gazebo: Max 3m x 3m (2 sides only)

Pup tents: Max 1.5m x 1.5m (smaller than single bed, max 2 children)

Groups: Maximum of 2 pitches allowed

Pitch 53: RVs and MHs only

Minimum stays to prebook 3 nights in Peak and Bank Holidays, 2 nights at all other times

Visitors: Max 2 adults, visit reception in the morning to pay and meet them when they arrive

16 amp Hardstanding

16 amp (Ash, Birch)

Low

Mid

High

Peak

mp maractanang		
Low	£27.00	
Mid	£35.00	
High	£39.00	
Peak	£41.00	

	Low	Mid	High	Peak
Additional Adults	£5.00	£7.00	£8.00	£9.00
Children 5-17yrs	£2.00	£3.00	£4.00	£5.00
Dog (max 2)	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00
Awning / Gazebo	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00
Pup Tent	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00
Extra Car (max 1)	£6.00	£6.00	£8.00	£8.00
Boat	£6.00	£6.00	£6.00	£6.00
Visitor	£4.00	£4.00	£4.00	£4.00

MultiService (Maple, Hazel, RV)

Low	£31.00	
Mid	£37.00	
High	£41.00	
Peak	£43.00	

Paddock (non electric)

BH £35.00 (Limited dates Only)

Rally £22.00
Rallies in low season only

D of E PP

Low £5.00